Ergebnisse
3. Lauf im Furst-Puickler-Pokal 2012

05. April 2012 - Forst
XXXII. Forster Osterlauf

6 km
M 14/15
1. Stenzel, Max Richard 1997 SV Motor Saspow 28:58
M 16/17
1. Karras, Conny 1996 LC Cottbus 21:47
M 20
1. Ruhbach, Levon 1992 Neuhausen/Spree 24:51
2. Koéhler, Alexander 1990 BTU Cottbus 27:23
3. Engmann, Marco 1984 Blau-Weil3 Kromlau 27:36
M 30
1. Seher, Daniel 1982 LC Cottbus 20:49
2. Linke, Christian 1978 LTSV Forst 1990 23:39
M 35
1. Habertag, Mathias 1974 LSV Neuhausen 24:37
2. Pohl, Maik 1977 Spremberg 25:50
M 40
1. Sperling, Andreas 1971 Team Sport Freigang Cottbus 22:29
2. Worlitz, Gordon 1972 LTSV Forst 1990 23:51
3. Weichert, René 1971 SV Wacker Komptendorf 25:48
4. Schonfeld, Karsten 1968 LTSV Forst 1990 27:37
M 45
1. Herke, Wolfgang 1963 LTSV Forst 1990 21:19
2. Stenzel, Ingo 1967 SV Motor Saspow 23:00
3. Malski, Piotr 1965 Lubin/Polen 26:53
4. Karran, Ralf-Udo 1965 Cottbus 27:03
5. Beer, Carsten 1967 TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser 27:44
M 50
1. Brunsch, Ingolf 1960 LTSV Forst 1990 21:53
2. Malig, Ralf 1961 Bowlingclub Senftenberg 22:33
3. Busse, Ingo 1962 LTSV Forst 1990 23:40
4. Karras, Hans-Jirgen 1961 LTSV Forst 1990 24:03
5. Spreer, Rolf 1960 Team Sport Freigang Cottbus 24:40
6. Rof3, Wieland 1961 SV Wacker Komptendorf 28:25
7. Weil3, Dietmar 1958 Cottbus 28:56
8. Hansel, Andreas 1959 Teichland Radler Maust 29:14
9. Mihle, Uwe 1959 TSG KW Boxberg/Weil3wasser 34:10

30

30

30
27
24

30
27

30
27

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17



<
a1

5

. Schwiebs, Bernd

. Ulrich, Bernd

. Wunderlich, Ralf

. Jannaschk, Bernd

. Briesemann, Roland
. Cser, Istvan

. Worlitz, Reinhard
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. Koal, Gerd

. Tischer, Dietmar

. Krtger, Klaus-Stefan
. Hannusch, Klaus

. Hylla, Helmut

. Suinder, Jirgen

. Pfennig, Dirk

. Mudra, Detlef

O~NO OIS WNPE

M 65
1. Oppitz, Siegbert
2. Heiden, Eckehard
3. Gasch, Wolfgang
4. Kunze, Peter
5. Lischka, Detlef

M 70
1. Harms, Siegfried
2. Bogs, Jurgen

M 75
1. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
2. Schulz, Dieter

W 14/15
1. Androck, Lisa
2. Beer, Jasmin
3. Schonfeld, Denise

W 20
1. Stryjak, Dagmar

W 30
1. Schuhart, Sandra

W 40
1. Bernhard, Ivett
2. Redantz, Anke
3. Kihnel, Peggy

W 45
1. Glaser, Claudia
2. Herke, Sylvia

W 50
1. Neumann, Cornelia
2. Forster, Ingrid
3. Emmerich, Gundula
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1971
1969
1971

1964
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1959
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1961

Hoyerswerda

LTSV Forst 1990
FLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Eintracht Drehnow
Spremberg

SV Lausitz Forst

LTSV Forst 1990

Forst

FLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus
MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)

SV Lok Schleife
LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

Lubin/Polen

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Ddbern
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Cottbus

FLB Cottbus
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde

LC Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
Forst

22:37
26:05
26:46
28:15
28:29
29:37
33:08

24:28
26:22
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28:18
30:16
30:51
31:36
35:55
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31:58
40:01
42:12

27:42
32:07

29:29
35:32
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29:09
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31:40

30:02
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32:14
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W 55
1. Reiter, Petra

W 60
1. Koal, Ingrid
2. Kruger, Sigrid

3,3 km

M 06/11
1. Miller, Niklas
2. Preul3, Tommy Niklas
3. Sperling, Leon
4. Hensel, Cedric
5. Seiler, Max

M 12/13
1. Paulenz, Lukas

M 14/15
1. Howack, Max
2. Geike, Tobias

W 06/11
1. Schonwalder, Leonie

W 12/13
1. Duschka, Jette
2. PreuR3, Chantal

W 14/15
1. Schmidt, Julia
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2000
1999

1998

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus
MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)

SV Dobern
LC Cottbus
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
SV Doébern
Spremberg

LC Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Forst

SV Débern

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

35:58

27:54
30:29

13:53
14:04
15:46
16:34
23:25
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17:19
19:50

17:30

15:27
19:59

20:48
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